GENERAL FUND:

Revenue

Other Receipts
Reimbursements

Cost Report Settlement
Waiver Reconciliation

TCM

Title XX

MAC Program

OPERS Carryover

Real Property Tax

Mabile Home Tax
Homestead Red (inter)

Roll & 21/2% (Inter)
Timber Road Wind farm
Blue Creek Wind Farm
Timber Road #3 Wind Farm
Antwerp LSD Solar Farm
Paulding Putnam Solar Farm
Trishe Wind Farm

LaFarge Wind Turbine
Timber Road #4 Wind Farm
Timber Road Solar Farm

Expenses
Salary
PERS/STRS
Worker's Comp
Medicare
Program Insurance

Supplies

Equipment

Vehicle Repairs

Contract Services

Travel

Other

Rent of Building
Donations

Family Resources
Community Employment
Supported Living Program
Facility Repairs

Capital Improvements
Utilities

OPERS Carryover (Employer Share)
OPERS Carryover {Employee Share)

LaFarge Wind Turbine
Timber Road #4 Wind Farm
Real Estate Fees
Mobile Home Fees
Roliback/Homestead
Timber Road Wind Farm
Blue Creek Wind farm
Timber Road #3 Wind Farm
Antwerp LSD Solar Farm
Paulding Putnam Solar Farm
Trishe Windfarm
Timber Road Solar Farm
Contingency

Total Expenses

Operating Fund

NOWAC Fund

Budget

0.00
90,000.00
50,000.00
75,000.00
70,000.00
12,000.00
80,000.00

3,600.00
750,000.00
2,000.00
20,000.00
60,000.00
55,000.00
45,000.00
60,000.00
300.00
30.00
64,000.00
2,000.00
80,000.00
21,114.98
1,540,044.98

Budget
598,000.00
83,720.00
5,000.00
8,671.00
200,000.00

15,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
705,060.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
20,000.00
0.00
70,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
26,250.00
5,000.00
3,500.00
50.00
2,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,375.00
1,125.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
0.75
1,600.00
527.87
25,000.00
1,855,879.62

Beginning Balance
2,621,921.90

Beginning Balance
872,928.92
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Current Period

100.00
1,800.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
646.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,547.82

Current Period
66,404.03
6,153.71
0.00
908.19
14,853.10

445.58
0.00
0.00

30,817.96

574.09

810.00
0.00
0.00

21243
0.00

2,052.75
0.00
0.00

1,662.20

411.77

294.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

125,599.95

Revenue
1,566,195.40

Revenue
26,969.29
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YTD Actual

13,500.70
68,504.67
142,560.00
104,906.72
30,411.41
7,805.00
43,284.80
3,405.16
821,108.22
2,191.67
15,416.32
59,907.52
42,196.56
35,925.92
44,635.08
115.45
26.02
48,613.64
1,510.00
59,011.46
21,159.08
1,566,195.40

YTD Actual
485,314.24
67,478.68
4,008.52
6,573.22
144,514.40

12,530.02
0.00

0.00
508,315.09
3,084.27
14,059.00
0.00
500.00
10,469.65
0.00
17,383.17
0.00

0.00
15,887.37
4,273.39
3,052.40
37.76
1,475.30
28,731.53
355.83
391.57
1,054.92
898.16
1,115.88
2.89

0.65
1,215.34
528.99
0.00
1,333,252.24

Expenses
1,333,252.24

Expenses
383,544.76

YTD Budget

0.00
75,000.00
41,666.67
62,500.00
58,333.33
10,000.00
66,666.67

3,000.00
625,000.00
1,666.67
16,666.67
50,000.00
45,833,33
37,500.00
50,000.00
250.00
25.00
53,333,33
1,666.67
66,666.67
17,595.82
1,283,370.82

YTD Budget
498,333.33
69,766.67
4,166.67
7,225.83
166,666.67

12,500.00
8,333.33
4,166.67

587,550.00
8,333.33
25,000.00
0.00
833.33
16,666.67
0.00
58,333.33
4,166.67
16,666.67
21,875.00
4,166.67
2,916.67
41.67
1,666.67
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,145.83
937.50
1,250.00
1,250.00
0.63
1,333.33
439.89
20,833.33
1,546,566.35

Ending Balance
2,854,865.06

Ending Balance
516,353.45

YTD Variance

13,500.70
(6,495.33)
100,893.33
42,406.72
(27,921.92)
{2,195.00)
(23,381.87)
405.16
196,108.22
525.00
(1,250.35)
9,907.52
(3,636.77)
(1,574.08)
(5,364.92)
(134.55)
1.02
(4,719.69)
(156.67)
(7,655.21)
3,563.26
282,824.58

YTD Variance
(13,019.09)
(2,287.99)
{158.15}
(652.61)
(22,152.27)

30.02
(8,333.33)
(4,166.67)

(79,234.91)
(5,249.06)
(10,941.00}
0.00
(333.33)
(6,197.02)
0.00
(40,950.16)
(4,166.67)
(16,666.67)
{5,987.63)
106.72
135.73
(3.91)
(191.37)
28,731.53
355.83
391.57
(90.91)
(39.34)
(134.12)
{1,247.11)
0.03
(117.99)
89.10
(20,833.33)
-213,314.11



